
ANGELWOOD OPERATIONS  $                                     35,000.00 
ARIZ TOGETHER OPERATION/TRAFFICKING  $                                       5,000.00 
BARNABAS OPERATIONS  $                                     20,000.00 
BEYOND 90 MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES  $                                       5,000.00 
CATHOLIC CHARITIES CAMP I AM SPECIAL  $                                     10,000.00 
CHALLENGE ENTERPRISES BATHROOM REDO  $                                     30,000.00 

CHARIS EATING DISORDER CARE RESIDENTIAL EATING DISORDERS  $                                       5,000.00 
CLARKE SCHOOL OPERATIONS  $                                     10,000.00 
DEVELOPMENTAL LEARNING 
CENTER NURSE  $                                       5,000.00 
GOOD SAM/WILDWOOD OPERATIONS  $                                     30,000.00 

HAPPY BREW
DEVELOPMENT DEVELOPMENT 
PROGRAM EXPANSION  $                                       5,000.00 

HERE TOMORROW OPERATONS  $                                     20,250.00 

I.M. SULZBACHER DENTAL EQUIPMENT  $                                     15,010.00 
JAX HOPE PARKINSONS OPERATIONS  $                                       5,000.00 
L'ARCHE OPERATIONS  $                                     10,000.00 
LSS HEALTHCARE COORDINATOR  $                                     15,000.00 
MASS CLINIC OPERATIONS  $                                     45,000.00 
NORTH FL SCHOOL EQUINE MENTAL HEALTH  $                                       5,000.00 
PINECASTLE NURSE  $                                     10,000.00 
QUIGLEY HOUSE RENOVATIONS  $                                       5,000.00 
THE ARC MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES  $                                     15,000.00 
THE WAY OPERATIONS  $                                     20,000.00 
VISION IS PRICELESS OPERATIONS  $                                     20,000.00 
VOLUNTEERS IN MEDICINE OPERATIONS  $                                     30,000.00 
WE CARE JACKSONVILLE OPERATIONS  $                                     35,000.00 
WECARE/JAX CARE OPERATIONS  $                                     30,000.00 
WOMEN'S CENTER MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES  $                                       5,000.00 

JU NURSE TUITION  $                                     50,000.00 
SPEECH & HEARING CAPITAL CAMPAIGN  $                                     75,000.00 

2025 LEGACY GRANTS


